We have invented the rules118
8
M
(L
oc
k)
Pu

COLOR
RoHS & Lead FreeS
HOW TO ORDER
RoHS soldering
Terminal plating
(See Page 117)
ADDITIONAL
HARDWARE
Additional hardware
0  Without
5  Additional hardware
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Red
White
Black (Std)
Orange
Green
Brown
Blue
Yellow
COLOR
Gray
ITEM NO
CAP Color
＊Besides standard color, other
    colors need to check stocks
    available.
We have invented the rules 119
8
M
(L
oc
k)
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
8M(LOCK) Series
Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches
2 (COMM)
NC 1 3 NO
8MSL
MODEL
NO.
SP Q28
NO.
POLES
UL/CSA
MODEL
NO.
ONON 2-1 2-3
POS.1POS.2
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS.2
2 (COMM)
NC 1 3 NO
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATIC
SWITCH  FUNCTION